City of Oneonta, Department of Recreation
Women's A + B Divisions / Adult Softball / 2009 Summer

i [ eam Name

Bell - Jalma Bell Construction & Drywal) |
Dundea - Dundes Brook Company

Pub-A » Clinton Pub 2.

Ronovech - Carot Ronovach, CPA
Ship/Chiis - The Shipplng Room/Chris’ Pizza
Sonny's - Sonny's Plzzena 3

e YimafFox - Time fo Tan/Copper Fox
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Monday, May 18

NOTE: FIRST TEAM LISTED 1§ THE HOME TEAM

Wednesday, May 20

Waednasday, May 27

Sonny vs Pub-A 3N 6:00 PM  Time/ vs Sonny 2N 68:00 PM  Bell vs Sanny iN 6:00 PM
Time/ve Dunda 4N 8:00 PM  Bell vs Pub-A 3N 800 PM DundevsPub-A 2N 600 PM
Ship/ vi Ball 4N 7:30PM  Ronovvs Ship/ 4N 7:30PM  Time/vsRonov 3N 8:00 PM
Monday, Jun 1 Wednesday, Jun 3 Monday, Jun 8

Ship/vs Dunde 1N 600 PM  Sonnyvs Pub-A 1IN 6:00 PM  Pub-A vg Bell 4N 6:00 PM
Bell v& Ronov 2N 6:00 PM  Dunds vs Ronov 4N B:00 PM  Dundevs Time/ 9N 6:00 PM
Pub-Avs Sonny 9N 6:00 PM  Ship/ vs Time/ aN 6:00 PM  Sonnyvs Ship/ 4N 130 PM
Waetnesday, Jun 10 Monday, Jun 15 Wednesday, Jun 17

Bell vs Sonny 3N 600 PM  Ronovvs Time/ 2N 6:00 PM  Pub-A vs Bell N &:00 PM
Ship/ vs Ronov 4N €:00 M Boll vs Pub-A 3N 8:00 PM  Ronovvs Sonny 2N 6:00 PM
Pub-Ave Time/ 4N T30PM  Sonnyvs Dunde 4N 7:30 PM  Dundmvs Ship/ 3N G:00 PM
Monday, Jun 22 Wadnesday, Jun 24 Monday, Jun 29

Ronovvs Dunde 1N 6:00PM  Time/vsDunde 1IN 600 PM  SonnyvsPub-A 4N 6:00 PM
Time/ vs Ship/ 2N 6:00 PM  Bell vs Sonny 4N 6:00 PM Ronovvs Ship/ 9N 8:00 PM
Sonny ve Bell N 6:06PM  Pub-AvsShip/ SN 8:00 FM  Time/ vs Bell 4N 7:30 PM
Wednesday, Juf { Monday, Jul 8 Wedneasday, Jul 8

Ronov va Time/ 3N 600 PM  Sonny vs Ball 2N 6:00 FM  Bell vs Pub-A 2N &:00 PM
Pub-Avs Sonny 4N 600 PM  Ship/vsDunde 3N 600 PM DundevsRonov 3N 6:00 PM
Dunde vy Bell 4N 730 PM Pub-Avs Ronov 4N 7:30 PM  Ship/ vs Time/ 4N 600 PM
Manday, Jut 13 Wednasday, Jul 15

Ronov va Ship/ 3N 6:00PM  Dunde vs Ronov 2N 6:00 PM

Time/ vs Dunde 4N 6:00 PM  Ship/ vs Time/ 3N 6:00 PM



